Editos Daniutes taure 2016

Jaunuciai I E4
2016 m. lapkritis 27 d., sekma



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class


1
43
Matas Šturma-Elvita Remeikaitė
Flamenko(Kaunas)
2
2
E4


2
38
Domas Jonynas-Gabija Vilčiauskaitė
Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
1
3
E4


3
42
Pijus Skripkiūnas-Eglė Ančiukaitytė
Alemana(Alytus)
1
1
E4


4
45
Arnoldas Maksimovičius-Marija Račkytė
LIFE way(Vilnius)
0
1
E4


5
44
Deivydas Kuoga-Ieva Glebauskaitė
Rolo(Kaunas)
0
0
E4


6
37
Kasparas Grigonis-Smiltė Žažeckytė
Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
0
0
E4


Editos Daniutes taure 2016

Jaunuciai II E4
2016 m. lapkritis 27 d., sekma



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class


1
57
Aleksandr Korickij-Viktorija Valeikaitė
Siluetas(Vilnius)
3
14
E4


2
56
Natas Čeikauskas-Mėja Lesnevskytė
Duetas(Kaunas)
2
14
E4


3
53
Ignas Lazaravičius-Kotryna Stanevičiūtė
Toro(Kaunas)
2
5
E4


4
58
Matas Valma-Elinga Likpetrytė
Rumba(Panevėžys)
1
8
E4


5
62
Augustas Lopeta-Aneta Zenovič
LIFE way(Vilnius)
1
4
E4


6
59
Mindaugas Gadliauskas-Paulina Vegytė
Tvistas(Kaunas)
1
5
E4


7
64
Lukas Tamošiūnas-Aiva Kuznecovaitė
Svaja(Kaunas)
1
2
E4


8
67
Trojus Budrys-Eglė Brazionytė
Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
0
6
E4


9
50
Gustas Švagždys-Lėja Sipavičiūtė
Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
0
0
E4


10
63
Dovydas Oginskas-Ieva Janušonytė
Ratuto(Vilnius)
0
1
E4


11
69
Orestas Preidys-Katrina Motiejūnė
Rumba(Panevėžys)
0
1
E4


12
66
Titas Katkevičius-Kamilė Gerulaitytė
Svaja(Kaunas)
0
4
E4


13
68
Vilius Kemzura-Joana Gaidamavičiūtė
Tvistas(Kaunas)
0
4
E4


14
52
Matas Gražulis-Eglė Dzemydaitė
Sūkurys(Kaunas)
0
0
E4


Editos Daniutes taure 2016

Jaunuciai II E6
2016 m. lapkritis 27 d., sekma



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class


1
73
Julius Išganaitis-Evita Plytnikaitė
Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
2
7
E6


2
72
Astijus Rėklaitis-Miglė Cirtautaitė
Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
1
9
E6


3
76
Aivaras Kuoga-Eliza Abdelllaoui
Toro(Kaunas)
1
6
E6


4
79
Mindaugas Lisonka-Goda Česnulevičiūtė
Bonus(Jonava)
0
1
E6


5
77
Evaldas Mačionis-Gabrielė Daugėlaitė
Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
0
0
E6


6
74
Matas Kaminskas-Austėja Andriuškevičiūtė
Duetas(Kaunas)
0
0
E6


Editos Daniutes taure 2016

Jaunuciai II D ST
2016 m. lapkritis 27 d., sekma



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class


1
50
Matas Šukutis-Guostė Grikštaitė
Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
1
10
D


2
54
Augustas Mikalauskis-Brigita Chmelevskytė
Dileksa(Vilnius)
1
0
C


3
57
Rapolas Lukša-Paula Jančis
Juventos(Vilnius)
0
0
D


4
51
Julius Išganaitis-Evita Plytnikaitė
Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
0
0
E6


Editos Daniutes taure 2016

Jaunuciai II D LA
2016 m. lapkritis 27 d., sekma



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class


1
139
Matas Šukutis-Guostė Grikštaitė
Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
0
3
D


2
140
Augustas Mikalauskis-Brigita Chmelevskytė
Dileksa(Vilnius)
0
2
C


3
143
Rapolas Lukša-Paula Jančis
Juventos(Vilnius)
0
0
D


4
142
Julius Išganaitis-Evita Plytnikaitė
Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
0
0
E6


Editos Daniutes taure 2016

Jauniai I E4
2016 m. lapkritis 27 d., sekma



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class


1
85
Ugnius Kinderis-Meda Gudeliauskaitė
Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
2
3
E4


2
88
Aurimas Baublys-Gabrielė Pluč
LIFE way(Vilnius)
1
2
E4


3
86
Nikita Bumažnikov-Saulė Turskytė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
1
13
E4


4
87
Vilius Jegelavičius-Kotryna Deltuvaitė
Tvistas(Kaunas)
1
2
E4


5
91
German Protko-Valeria Kalach
Belarus()
0
0
E4


6
89
Matas Kantautas-Alanta Kurjanovaitė
Vilnis(Kėdainiai)
0
2
E4


7
90
Žygimantas Keselis-Agnė Klimaitė
Danza M(Kaunas)
0
0
E4


Editos Daniutes taure 2016

Jauniai I E6
2016 m. lapkritis 27 d., sekma



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class


1
68
Jokūbas Kontrimas-Neidė Grigaravičiūtė
Mida(Kaunas)
3
11
E6


2
72
Domantas Balevičius-Luknė Isakaitė
Duetas(Kaunas)
2
10
E6


3
67
Dominykas Slonskis-Urtė Ramanauskaitė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)
2
10
E6


4
75
Titas Simonkevičius-Martyna Butkutė
Svaja(Kaunas)
1
0
D


5
69
Nikita Kovalkovas-Laura Maksimovičiūtė
LIFE way(Vilnius)
1
9
E6


6
63
Ugnius Veržbavičius-Rimantė Krupavičiūtė
Mida(Kaunas)
1
10
E6


7
71
Laurynas Vilkas-Urtė Maročkaitė
Duetas(Kaunas)
1
1
E6


8
73
Augustas Jurgaitis-Otilija Pilkaitė
Rumba(Panevėžys)
0
0
E6


9
74
Domas Puišys-Einita Naumavičiūtė
Svaja(Kaunas)
0
4
E6


10-11
66
Ivan Grigorjev-Margarita Esmits
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
4
E6


10-11
77
Leonardas Valionis-Kamilė Lankaitė
Mida(Kaunas)
0
12
E6


12
76
Džiugas Ramanauskas-Austėja Butkevičiūtė
Mida(Kaunas)
0
0
E6


13
64
Nojus Puronas-Beatričė Linkevičiūtė
Siluetas(Vilnius)
0
2
E6


Editos Daniutes taure 2016

Jauniai I D ST
2016 m. lapkritis 27 d., sekma



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class


1
89
Vilius Filatovas-Deimantė Karaliūnaitė
Rumba(Panevėžys)
1
6
D


2
84
Tautvydas Rimgaila-Martyna Urmonaitė
Pinavija(Vilnius)
1
6
D


3
81
Mykolas Rimkus-Jogailė Jasevičiūtė
Rolina(Gargždai)
1
15
D


4
83
Emilis Žvikas-Ūla Žvikaitė
Bonus(Jonava)
0
11
D


5
85
Rytis Skindzera-Gabija Sinkevičiūtė
Rumba(Panevėžys)
0
1
D


Editos Daniutes taure 2016

Jauniai I D LA
2016 m. lapkritis 27 d., sekma



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class


1
99
Kazimieras Lisonka-Evelina Klimovaitė
Bonus(Jonava)
2
2
D


2
100
Aurimas Lukošaitis-Anastasija Volkova
BaDa studija(Kaunas)
1
5
D


3
97
Džiugas Janušaitis-Arūnė Urbanavičiūtė
Žiburėliai(Elektrėnai)
1
3
D


4
103
Danielis Skuja-Kamilė Moncevičiūtė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
1
D


5
98
Mykolas Rimkus-Jogailė Jasevičiūtė
Rolina(Gargždai)
0
8
D


6
95
Tautvydas Rimgaila-Martyna Urmonaitė
Pinavija(Vilnius)
0
0
D


Editos Daniutes taure 2016

Jauniai I ST
2016 m. lapkritis 27 d., sekma



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class


1
143
Gytis Lizdenis-Jorė Kurlytė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
1
12
C


2
146
Markas Sergejevas-Ieva Gecevičiūtė
Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
1
10
C


3
141
Neilas Lenzbergas-Gabija Jonušaitė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
0
2
C


4
140
Saulenis Česnauskas-Eigintė Česnauskaitė
Sūkurys(Kaunas)
0
1
C


Editos Daniutes taure 2016

Jauniai I LA
2016 m. lapkritis 27 d., sekma



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class


1
97
Gytis Lizdenis-Jorė Kurlytė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
0
1
B


2
96
Saulenis Česnauskas-Eigintė Česnauskaitė
Sūkurys(Kaunas)
0
10
C


Editos Daniutes taure 2016

Jauniai II E6
2016 m. lapkritis 27 d., sekma



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class


1
108
Leonardas Valionis-Kamilė Lankaitė
Mida(Kaunas)
0
12
E6


2
109
Vakaris Velička-Luknė Jurkonytė
Mida(Kaunas)
0
11
E6


Editos Daniutes taure 2016

Jauniai II D ST
2016 m. lapkritis 27 d., sekma



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class


1
106
Ąžuolas Rudnickas-Eurika Čielkytė
Amber Dance(Panevėžys)
2
5
D


2
110
Mark Šalna-Justina Kuzmickaitė
LIFE way(Vilnius)
1
5
D


3
83
Emilis Žvikas-Ūla Žvikaitė
Bonus(Jonava)
1
12
D


4
101
Gustas Išganaitis-Kamilė Plytnikaitė
Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
0
0
D


5
108
Ignas Boženkov-Augustė Rudaitytė
BaDa studija(Kaunas)
0
0
D


6
103
Vakaris Velička-Luknė Jurkonytė
Mida(Kaunas)
0
0
E6


7
105
Kasparas Želvys-Ugnė Aleksandravičiūtė
Sūkurys(Kaunas)
0
0
D


Editos Daniutes taure 2016

Jauniai II D LA
2016 m. lapkritis 27 d., sekma



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class


1
7
Marius Surdokas-Neda Viržaitytė
Duetas(Kaunas)
1
12
D


2
4
Ignas Boženkov-Augustė Rudaitytė
BaDa studija(Kaunas)
1
5
D


3
1
Jokūbas Batavičius-Gustė Ruigytė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
0
E6


4
2
Kasparas Želvys-Ugnė Aleksandravičiūtė
Sūkurys(Kaunas)
0
0
D


Editos Daniutes taure 2016

Jauniai II C LA
2016 m. lapkritis 27 d., sekma



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class


1
112
Domantas Malčauskas-Ugnė Reklaitytė
Tvistas(Kaunas)
1
1
C


2
113
Ąžuolas Rudnickas-Eurika Čielkytė
Amber Dance(Panevėžys)
1
3
C


3
114
Domas Liudavičius-Vestina Prochorskytė
Sūkurys(Kaunas)
0
0
C


Editos Daniutes taure 2016

Jaunimas+Suauge ST
2016 m. lapkritis 27 d., sekma



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class


1
2
Tomas Fainšil-Violetta Posmetnaya
Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
0
0
S


2
3
Marius Ilčiukas-Olga Goltsova
Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
0
6
A


3
5
Andrey Kovalev-Veronika Samuolytė
Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
0
0
S


4
1
Tomas Janonis-Santa Vlasa
Duetas(Kaunas)
0
1
A


5
4
Lukas Markevičius-Gabija Tuinaitė
Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
0
0
A


